Record

Season Assists

Match Assists

Season Aces

Match Aces

Season Serves

Match Serves

Season Solo Blocks
Match Solo Blocks
Season Assisted Blocks
Match Assisted Blocks
Season Kills

Match Killls

Season Digs

Match Digs

Season Serves Recieved

Match Serves Received

549
32
76

517
26
68

56

331
23
545
45
545
34

Morgan Powers

Morgan Powers

Katie Thacker

Kaite Thacker vs Shoals

Katie Thacker

Miranda Shoultz

Kelise Ayers

Olivia Bogan

Olivia Bogan

Olivia Bogan

Sydney Nurrenburn

Sydney Nurrenburn vs White River Valley
Sydney Nurrenburn

Carsen Robinson vs Vincennes Lincoln
Carsen Robinson

Sydney Nurrenburn vs Gibson Southern

2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014



