Record				
Season Assists	549	Morgan Powers	2013	
Match Assists	32	Morgan Powers	2013	
Season Aces	76	Katie Thacker	2014	
Match Aces	9	Kaite Thacker vs Shoals	2014	
Season Serves	517	Katie Thacker	2014	
Match Serves	26	Miranda Shoultz	2012	
Season Solo Blocks	68	Kelise Ayers	2013	
Match Solo Blocks	7	Olivia Bogan	2012	
Season Assisted Blocks	56	Olivia Bogan	2012	
Match Assisted Blocks	7	Olivia Bogan	2012	
Season Kills	331	Sydney Nurrenburn	2014	
Match Kills	23	Sydney Nurrenburn vs White River Valley	2014	
Season Digs	545	Sydney Nurrenburn	2014	
Match Digs	45	Carsen Robinson vs Vincennes Lincoln	2014	
Season Serves Recieved	545	Carsen Robinson	2014	
Match Serves Received	34	Sydney Nurrenburn vs Gibson Southern	2014	